
• TX410 - File layout sent to the mortgage company 

 

 

FFiieelldd  NNaammee  TTyyppee  LLeennggtthh  TTAABBLLEE..CCOOLLUUMMNN  NNAAMMEE  TTaabbllee  DDaattaa  TTyyppee  SSttaarrtt  PPooss  

Loan Identification No. Char 20 MTGTAPE.MORTNO C(20) 1 – 20 

Formatted Parcel Id Char 30 RPTDASHX(MTGTAPE.PARID) C(30) 21 – 50 

Tax Payer Name Char 40 MTGTAPE.OWN1 C(40) 51 – 90 

Address1 Char 40 MTGTAPE.ADDR1 C(40) 91 – 130 

Address2 Char 40 MTGTAPE.ADDR2 C(40) 131 – 170 

Real Due Char 12 MTGTAPE.TAX1 N(12,2) 171 – 182 

Special Due Char 12 MTGTAPE.TAX2 N(12,2) 183 – 194 

Total Due Char 12 MTGTAPE.TAX3 N(12,2) 195 – 206 

Parid Cnt Char 10 MTGTAPE.PARIDCNT N(10) 207 – 216 

 Sum Real Char 15 MTGTAPE.TAX1 N(12,2) 217 – 231 

Sum Spec Char 15 MTGTAPE.TAX2 N(12,2) 232 – 246 

Sum Total Char 15 MTGTAPE.TAX3 N(12,2) 247 – 261 

Mortgage Company No. Char 6 MTGTAPE.MORTCO C(6) 262 – 267 

Stub number Char 10 MTGTAPE.STUB N(10) 268 – 277 

Parcel Id Char 30 MTGTAPE.PARID C(30) 278 – 307 

 

 


